SCREENINGS COMPLETED 7/1/2007-6/30/2008
FOSTER/GROUP HOME
APD PROGRAMS
APD EMPLOYEES
TOTAL

SCREENINGS COMPLETED 7/1/2008-6/30/2009
FOSTER/GROUP HOME
APD PROGRAMS
APD EMPLOYEES
TOTAL

SCREENINGS COMPLETED 7/1/2009-6/30/2010
FOSTER/GROUP HOME
APD PROGRAMS
APD EMPLOYEES
TOTAL

3892
17330
834
22056

3259
17801
545
21605

3156
15593
1310
20059

APD BACKGROUND SCREENINGS AND EXEMPTIONS

EXEMPTIONS GRANTED 7/1/2007-6/30/2008

FOSTER/GROUP HOME 16
APD PROGRAMS 72
APD EMPLOYEES 1

TOTAL 89

EXEMPTIONS GRANTED 7/1/2008-6/30/2009

FOSTER/GROUP HOME 13
APD PROGRAMS 118
APD EMPLOYEES 0

TOTAL 131

EXEMPTIONS GRANTED 7/1/2009-6/30/2010

FOSTER/GROUP HOME 6
APD PROGRAMS 39
APD EMPLOYEES 0

TOTAL 45

EXEMPTIONS DENIED 7/1/2007-6/30/2008
FOSTER/GROUP HOME
APD PROGRAMS
APD EMPLOYEES
TOTAL

EXEMPTIONS DENIED 7/1/2008-6/30/2009
FOSTER/GROUP HOME
APD PROGRAMS
APD EMPLOYEES
TOTAL

EXEMPTIONS DENIED 7/1/2009-6/30/2010
FOSTER/GROUP HOME
APD PROGRAMS
APD EMPLOYEES
TOTAL

34

43

31

41

18
77

100
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