APD BACKGROUND SCREENINGS AND EXEMPTIONS

SCREENINGS COMPLETED 7/1/2007-6/30/2008		EXEMPTIONS GRANTED 7/1/2007-6/30/2008			EXEMPTIONS DENIED 7/1/2007-6/30/2008		
FOSTER/GROUP HOME	3892	FOSTER/GROUP HOME		16	FOSTER/GROUP HOME		8
APD PROGRAMS	17330	APD PROGRAMS		72	APD PROGRAMS		34
APD EMPLOYEES	834	APD EMPLOYEES		1	APD EMPLOYEES		1
TOTAL	22056		TOTAL	89		TOTAL	43
SCREENINGS COMPLETED 7/1/2008-6/30/2009		EXEMPTIONS GRANTED 7/1/2008-6/30/2009			EXEMPTIONS DENIED 7/1/2008-6/30/2009		
FOSTER/GROUP HOME	3259	FOSTER/GROUP HOME		13	FOSTER/GROUP HOME		8
APD PROGRAMS	17801	APD PROGRAMS		118	APD PROGRAMS		31
APD EMPLOYEES	545	APD EMPLOYEES		0	APD EMPLOYEES		2
TOTAL	21605		TOTAL	131		TOTAL	41
SCREENINGS COMPLETED 7/1/2009-6/30/2010		EXEMPTIONS GRANTED 7/1/2009-6/30/2010		EXEMPTIONS DENIED 7/1/2009-6/30/2010			
FOSTER/GROUP HOME	3156	FOSTER/GROUP HOME		6	FOSTER/GROUP HOME		18
APD PROGRAMS	15593	APD PROGRAMS		39	APD PROGRAMS		77
APD EMPLOYEES	1310	APD EMPLOYEES		0	APD EMPLOYEES		5
TOTAL	20059		TOTAL	45		TOTAL	100